64. Cena Metuje
2025-10-11 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

pripravka lll. divky 300m

start ~10:17:25 | 2018 - 2019 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky
11/holky
12/holky
13/holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
137
157
158
118
178
112
145
111
113
181
206
119
144

name
NELA NOVAKOVA
AMALIE ZAKRAVSKA
NINA ZAKRAVSKA
ZUZANA SAFAROVA
NIKOL FRANCOVA
VERONIKA MACHOVA
AGATA PIVNICKOVA
LAURA MACHACKOVA
MARIE MACHOVA
HANA GOISOVA
KRISTYNA MARTINKOVA
AGATA SNAJDROVA
KLARA VLCKOVA

year

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019

team
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
T) SLAVO) SYOBODNE DVORY
NACHOD
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
SKI POLICE
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
FO:TRAIL
PRIBYSLAV
AK DVORSKA BLANSKO
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CERVENA HORA

finish

01:24
01:24
01:26
01:31
01:33
01:34
01:34
01:41
01:43
01:44
01:49
01:51
01:59

delay

00:00
00:00
00:02
00:07
00:09
00:10
00:10
00:17
00:19
00:20
00:25
00:27
00:34
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